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Trauma Informed Classrooms Series, Huffington Post: http://www.huffingtonpost.com/news/trauma-informed-classrooms/

A Sample of Pioneering States, Local Education Agencies, and Schools Nationwide
Trauma Informed Models in the Educational Context: Massachusetts’ Trauma Sensitive Schools, Echo Parenting & Education’s
Whole School Initiative, Los Angeles Education Partnership, HEARTS Program (San Francisco Unified School District & UCSF),
Heart of Learning & Teaching (Washington DPI), CLEAR (Washington State University)

Stewarding SEAs: Massachusetts, Washington, Oregon, Minnesota, Wisconsin, Washington DC, Kentucky, lowa

Stewarding LEAs: San Francisco, CA; ESD, WA, San Lorenzo Unified, CA; San Diego Unified, CA
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Group, San Francisco.
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Administration. SAMHSA’s Concept of Trauma and Guidance for a Trauma-
Informed Approach. Rockville, MD: Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Administration, 2014.
The Safe Start Initiative (http://www.safestartcenter.org/)’s “Toolkit for Schools”
(http://www.safestartcenter.org/infographics/infographic_cev-in-school.php)
The National Child Traumatic Stress Network (http://www.nctsn.org/) provides resources for a variety of audiences, including

school personnel. A “Trauma Toolkit for Educators”
(http://www.nctsn.org/sites/default/files/assets/pdfs/Child_Trauma_Toolkit_Final.pdf)

Organizations to Whom We Refer for our Learning
Resilience Research Centre: http://resilienceresearch.org/

Echo Parenting & Education: www.echoparenting.org
Adverse Childhood Experiences: ACES Too High: www.acestoohigh.com & ACES Connection: www.acesconnection.com

The Center for Nonviolence & Social Justice (Drexel University): http://www.nonviolenceandsocialjustice.org/FAQs/What-is-
Trauma/41/

The Center for Post-Trauma Wellness: http://www.posttraumawellness.net/resources/
The Trauma Center at Justice Resource Institute: http://www.traumacenter.org/index.php

California School Based Health Alliance:
http://www.schoolhealthcenters.org/healthlearning/schoolclimate/schoolclimateresources/

The Prevention Institute: www.preventioninstitute.org

Youth ALIVE! - Preventing Violence and Developing Youth Leaders - Teens on Target. http://www.youthalive.org/teens-on-
target/

Trauma Services Adaptation Center for Resiliency, Hope and Wellness in Schools. http://sowkweb.usc.edu/trauma-services-
adaptation-center-resiliency-hope-and-wellness-schools

TSA | Support for trauma-informed schools and resources for traumatic stress: http://traumaawareschools.org/

Howard Pinderhughes and the Hope Dealers. http://scienceofcaring.ucsf.edu/health-public/howard-pinderhughes-and-hope-
dealers

Students At the Center Hub: http://studentsatthecenterhub.org/toolkit/authentic-youth-engagement/

Blueprints for Healthy Youth Development: http://www.blueprintsprograms.com/

Washington State University, CLEAR Trauma Center

Heal the Healers, the Joyful Heart Foundation: http://www.joyfulheartfoundation.org/programs/healing-wellness/heal-healers

For more information about WestEd and School Climate, see http://www.wested.org/resources/climate-connection-toolkit-
low-and-no-cost-activities-for-cultivating-a-supportive-school-climate/
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